
AMVETS DEPARTMENT OF OHIO
2023-2024 DISTRICT COMMANDERS

1st District Commander Aaron R Cunningham II 513-593-3910 acunningham@ohamvets.org              

7th District Commander Cathy Argyle 740-438-5794 cargyle@ohamvets.org

9th District Commander Gale Horn 419-519-2607 ghorn@ohamvets.org

12th District Commander Tim Blevins 614-330-8015 tblevins@ohamvets.org

13th District Commander Monique George 419-271-3276 mgeorge@ohamvets.org

19th District Commander John Ruby  330-766-1895 jruby@ohamvets.org

20th District Commander Jan Hamstead 440-391-6104 jhamstead@ohamvets.org

21st District Commander Dave Walls 740-818-8070 dwalls@ohamvets.org


